
iDANCE STUDIO presents


Higley Center for the Performing Arts    .    Saturday, June 14   .    1:00 pm & 5:00 pm




Important Information


• Production fee due May 15! $95 per family.  This fee includes your 2 complimentary tickets to the 
show your child performs in AND all digital video.


• Tickets will go on sale Saturday, May 17 at 8:00 am! They can be purchased at the link below. Promo 
codes to gain access to your complimentary tickets will be emailed out closer to sales date. 


https://www.etix.com/ticket/o/7617/iDanceStudioAZ


• Full costume, hair, and light make-up are required for Picture Day. All participating dancers must be 
registered online, before picture day. Orders will be submitted to the photographer directly. 


• Dress Rehearsal and Show will be at Higley Center for the Performing Arts. HCPA is located on Pecos 
Rd, just east of Recker Rd. Full costume, hair, and stage make-up are required for rehearsal and the 
show. Please arrive 30 min before the show and dress rehearsal time with hair/make-up done and 
costume on. Be sure to check with your child’s instructor before leaving dress rehearsal. 


• Finale- ALL dancers are invited to participate in our show’s finale. Dancers will be taught a small piece 
of choreography in class leading up to the recital. If your dancer dances before intermission please 
send them backstage 3 dances before the finale, so they can line up to take a final bow!


• Drop dancers off at Dancer Check-In on show day. This will be to your right after entering the lobby. 
Faculty and parent helpers will take care of them backstage. Dancers must be picked up at 
intermission if only in the first act. If your child does not dance until the second act they need to be 
dropped off during intermission and picked up after the show. 


• All dancers must wear cover-ups in the audience. If your dancer will be in the audience at any point 
be sure to bring a cover-up or change of clothes. Dancers may sit in open seats at the back of the 
auditorium at no cost. However, if you would like an assigned seat for your dancer, a ticket must be 
purchased. 


• Video and flash photography are not allowed during the show. Professional digital video will be 
provided to all participating families. 


• Cell phones must be turned off during the show. We do not want our dancers to get distracted 
while performing on stage. 


• Enjoy the show! We want our recital to be enjoyable, entertaining, and stress-free! The entire faculty 
and staff are prepared to help in any way, to ensure everything goes smoothly on show day. 


Please see the front desk or email info@idancestudioaz.com with questions!





https://www.etix.com/ticket/o/7617/iDanceStudioAZ







PICTURE DAY SCHEDULE


10:00 AM 	 	 L.O.V.E.	 	 	 	 	 Miranda’s Tots

10:20 AM	 	 THE ERA’S TOUR		 	 	 Miranda’s Combo

10:40 AM	 	 GOODSHIP LOLLIPOP	 	 	 Holly’s Tots/Combo

11:00 AM 	 	 UPTOWN GIRL	 	 	 	 Audra’s Wednesday Combo

11:20 AM	 	 MASQUERADE	 	 	 	 Mavery’s Jr Ballet

11:40 AM	 	 MACARENA	 	 	 	 Bree’s Ballroom 1

12:00 PM	 	 RAINBOW	 	 	 	 	 Mavery’s Jr Lyrical

12:20 PM	 	 BANG!	 	 	 	 	 Nick’s Hip Hop 1

12:40 PM	 	 HEY MAMA	 	 	 	 Nick’s Hip Hop 2

1:20 PM	 	 FLY ME TO THE MOON		 	 Courtney’s Mini Ballet

1:40 PM	 	 DISTURBIA		 	 	 	 Nick’s Hip Hop 3

2:00 PM	 	 UPTOWN GIRL (2)	 	 	 Nina’s Beginning Tap

2:20 PM	 	 DON’T STOP ME NOW		 	 Audra’s Jr Jazz


BREAK


3:20 PM	 	 GLAMOROUS	 	 	 	 Nina’s Teen Jazz

3:40 PM	 	 2015		 	 	 	 	 Nick’s Hip Hop 4

4:00 PM	 	 CUBAN PETE	 	 	 	 Audra’s Mon/Thurs Combo

4:20 PM 	 	 MARY POPPINS	 	 	 	 Musical Theater

4:40 PM	 	 CHANGE YOUR MIND	 	 	 Nina’s Teen Lyrical

5:00 PM	 	 AMERICANO	 	 	 	 Audra’s Mini Jazz

5:20 PM	 	 VOGUE	 	 	 	 	 Bree’s Ballroom 2

5:40 PM	 	 A DREAM IS A WISH	 	 	 Anna’s Mini Lyrical

6:00 PM	 	 80’S MIX	 	 	 	 	 Nina’s Pom

6:20 PM	 	 CINDERELLA’S FAIRIES		 	 Mavery’s Teen Ballet

6:40 PM	 	 BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY	 	 Nina’s Int/Adv Tap

7:00 PM	 	 HOLD ON	 	 	 	 	 Shanna’s Pointe	 	 	 	 




Dress Rehearsal

Friday, June 13, 2025


Time Dance Class

11 am – 12:30 pm Tots/Combo/Mini Classes

Cuban Pete Audra’s Monday & Thursday Combo

Fly Me to the Moon Courtney’s Mini Ballet

L.O.V.E Miranda’s Tuesday Tots

Americano Audra’s Mini Jazz

The Era’s Tour Miranda’s Tuesday Combo

A Dream is a Wish Anna’s Mini Lyrical

Uptown Girl Audra’s Wednesday Combo

Goodship Lollipop Holly’s Saturday Tots & Combo

BANG! Nick’s Hip Hop 1

Macarena Bree’s Ballroom 1

12:30 – 2:00 pm Junior/Teen Classes

Masquerade Mavery’s Jr Ballet

80’s Mix Nina’s Pom

Uptown Girl Nina’s Beginning Tap

Disturbia Nick’s Hip Hop 3

Rainbow Mavery’s Jr Lyrical

Cinderella’s Fairies Mavery’s Teen Ballet

Hey Mama Nick’s Hip Hop 2

Vogue Bree’s Ballroom 2

Don’t Stop Me Now Audra’s Jr Jazz

2015 Nick’s Hip Hop 4

Glamorous Nina’s Teen Jazz

Bohemian Rhapsody Nina’s Int/Adv Tap

Change Your Mind Nina’s Teen Lyrical

Hold On Shanna’s Pointe

2:00 - 3: 00 pm Mary Poppins Musical Theater

3:00 - 4:00 pm Company Please wear all black dancewear.



iDance 10th Annual Recital

Saturday, June 14, 2025 @ 1:00 pm


Doors open @ 12:30 pm


1 Opening iDance Company

2 L.O.V.E Miranda’s Tuesday Tots

3 Mama Senior Company

4 She Bangs Junior Company

5 Fly Me to the Moon Courtney’s Mini Ballet

6 Work Company

7 Cinderella’s Fairies Mavery’s Teen Ballet

8 Drop in the Ocean Teen Company

9 What the World Needs Now Mini, Pre-Junior & Junior Company

10 Me and Bobby McGee Senior Co

11 Goodship Lollipop Holly’s Tots & Combo

12 Fix You Jiya & Lily

13 Pop Girls Teen Company

14 Hold On Pointe

15 Glam Pre-Junior Company

16 Heaven Junior Company

17 Rich Girl Senior Company

18 Rainbow Mavery’s Jr Lyrical

19 Uptown Girl Nina's Beginning Tap

20 Ain’t No Other Man Bella & Camille

21 Sail Away Senior & Junior Company

10 Minute Intermission

1 Mary Poppins Musical Theater

2 The Era’s Tour Miranda’s Tuesday Combo

3 Bang Bang Teen Company

4 Hey Mama! Hip Hop 2

5 Jar of Hearts Senior Company

6 Proud Mary Mini Company

6 Over the Rainbow Pre-Junior Company



8 Lose Control Senior Company

9 Disturbia Hip Hop 3

10 Cinema Italiano Junior Company

11 80’s Mix Nina’s Pom

12 Lovely Avery & Clarissa

13 When You Believe Mini Company

14 Masquerade Mavery’s Jr Ballet

15 Dear Future Husband Junior Company

16 Everything You Are Senior Company

17 Chemtrails Over the Countryclub Madison & Sofia

18 Thousand Eyes Junior Company

19 Decades iDance Dads

20 Finale iDanče Company



iDance 10th Annual Recital

Satuday June 14, 2022 @ 5:00 pm


Doors open @ 4:30 pm


1 Opening iDance Company

2 Cuban Pete Audra’s Mon/Thurs Combo

3 A Dream is a Wish Anna’s Mini Lyrical

4 Bang Bang Teen Company

5 Rich Girl Senior Company

6 Girls Adley, Sophie & Tatum

7 Cinema Italiano Junior Company

8 Over the Rainbow Pre- Junior Company

9 2015 Hip Hop 4

10 Proud Mary Mini Company

11 Heaven Junior Company

12 Glamorous Nina’s Teen Jazz

13 Everything You Are Senior Company

14 Pop Girls Teen Company

15 Macarena Bree’s Ballroom 1

16 Bobby McGee Senior Company

17 Change Your Mind Nina’s Teen Lyrical

18 Work Company

19 Hope is a Dangerous Thing Aurelia & Courtney

20 When You Believe Mini Company

21 Sail Away Junior & Senior Company

10 Minute Intermission

1 Mary Poppins Musical Theater

2 Uptown Girl Audra's Wednesday Combo

3 I Have Nothing Kaylee & Sophia

4 Bohemian Rhapsody Nina's Int/Adv Tap

5 She Bangs Junior Company

6 BANG! Nick’s Hip Hop 1

7 Vogue Bree’s Ballroom 2



8 Zombie Emma & MJ

9 Americano Audra's Mini Jazz

10 Jar of Hearts Senior Company

11 What the World Needs Now Mini, Pre-Junior & Junior Company

12 Don’t Stop Me Now Audra’s Jr Jazz

13 Mama Senior Company

14 Dear Future Husband Junior Company

15 Drop in the Ocean Teen Company

16 Black Car Senior Company

17 Glam Pre-Junior Company

18 Thousand Eyes Junior Company

19 Lose Control Senior Company

20 Decades iDance Dads

21 Finale Company



T-SHIRT SIZE QUANTITY PRICE

TOTAL  

T-SHIRT
ORDER FORM

Name:

IDANCE STUDIO

O R D E R  D E T A I L S :

Order date:

Email:

Recital logo
Youth Small - Youth Large:  $20
Adult Small - Adult XXXLarge:  $25

CASH CC on FILE

VENMO
@lucymulligan

Payment Method
T-shirt orders will be available for

pick up at the studio, prior to
recital.

ORDERS DUE BY
 Friday, May 16.


